
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ndPrize 

₹ 9,000/- 
01169 22702 38729 53377 58959 

61369 72365 74176 87555 96421 

3rdPrize 

₹ 4,000/- 

05348 17920 19166 23757 39303 

46283 51348 51548 90379 92618 

4thPrize 

₹ 600/- 

0001 1169 4286 4315 6296 

6339 6421 7255 8243 8830 

5thPrize 

₹ 300/- 

0412 1391 1754 1797 3065 

4253       4642 5440 6616 8594 

                                                                                                   6th PRIZE ₹130/-                 

0210 1199 1838 3122 4297 4919 5911   6752 7930 8724 

0244 1231 1882 3215 4319 4928 5967 6787 7966 8839 

0376 1309 1901 3333 4336 4986 6060 6826 8024 8932 

0411 1325 2009 3369 4444 5163 6235 6888 8042 9047 

0526 1342 2103 3640 4463 5196 6341 6910 8211 9353 

0821 1508 2142 3707 4505 5236 6361 6946 8283 9377 

0888 1550 2169 3729 4525 5712 6570 6978 8340 9425 

0895 1627 2220 3789 4559 5745 6649 7222 8572 9577 

1007 1660 2222 3841 4687 5776 6689 7532 8681 9595 

1152 1828 2881 4263 4829 5900 6739 7616 8717 9931 

Details of prize 

PRIZE RANK PRIZE AMOUNT SUPER PRIZE 

1st Prize ₹10,000/- ------- 

Cons. Prize ₹2,000/- ₹400/- 

2nd Prize ₹9,000/- ₹999/- 

3rd Prize ₹4,000/- ₹400/- 

4th Prize ₹600/- ₹130/- 

5th Prize ₹300/- ₹70/- 

6th Prize ₹130/- ₹30/- 

v     FUTURE RESULT’S 
              BHUTAN STATE 

      GOLD MORNING WEEKLY LOTTERY 

₹5 ₹5 

                               DRAW No 155 16-03-2026

 
 

16-03-2026 

01:30 PM 01:30 PM 

1st PRIZE ₹10.000/-58D 78714 
Cons. Prize Amount 2.000/-  78714   

 

 

PLEASE CHECK THE RESULTS WITH RELEVENT OFFICIAL GOVERNMENT GAZATTE. 


